
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Coventry Transport Museum HS1 0610 0710 0710 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1715 1810 1910 2010

Brandon Road Morrisons 0626 0726 0726 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1631 1731 1826 1926 2026

Binley Woods Roseycombe 0630 0730 0730 0820 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635 1735 1830 1930 2030

Brandon Memorial 0633 0733M0733M 0823 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533M 1638 1738 1833M 1933 2033

Wolston Green 0636 0741 0741 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1541 1641 1741 1841 1936 2036

Church Lawford School Street 0643 0747 0747 0833 0943 1042 1143 1243 1343 1443 1547 1648 1748 1847 1943 2043

Long Lawford Green 0645 0750 0750 0835 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1550 1650 1750 1850 1945 2045

Long Lawford Tee Tong Rd 0605 0647 0752 0752 0837 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1652 1752 1852 1947 2047

Lawford Road Royal Oak 0611 0654 0759 0759 0844 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1559 1659 1759 1859 1954 2054

Rugby Church Street Stop K 0616 0700 0805A 0805 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1705 1805 1905 2000 2100

86Coventry  •   Binley Woods  •   Brandon  •   Wolston   •   Long Lawford   •   Rugby

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Coventry Transport Museum HS1 0710 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1715 1810 1910 2010

Brandon Road Morrisons 0726 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1631 1731 1826 1926 2026

Binley Woods Roseycombe 0730 0820 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635 1735 1830 1930 2030

Brandon Memorial 0733M 0823 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533M 1638 1738 1833M 1933 2033

Wolston Green 0741 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1541 1641 1741 1841 1936 2036

Church Lawford School Street 0747 0833 0943 1042 1143 1243 1343 1443 1547 1648 1748 1847 1943 2043

Long Lawford Green 0750 0835 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1550 1650 1750 1850 1945 2045

Long Lawford Tee Tong Rd 0752 0837 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1652 1752 1852 1947 2047

Lawford Road Royal Oak 0759 0844 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1559 1659 1759 1859 1954 2054

Rugby Church Street Stop K 0805 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1705 1805 1905 2000 2100

Key

M      runs via Wolston Manor Estate at 0738, 1538 and 1838

 SUNDAYS AND SOME PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Coventry Transport Museum HS1 0900 1100 1300 1500 1708

Brandon Road Morrisons 0915 1115 1315 1515 1723

Binley Woods Roseycombe 0918 1118 1318 1518 1726

Brandon Memorial 0921 1121 1321 1521 1729

Wolston Green 0924 1124 1324 1524 1732

Church Lawford School Street 0929 1129 1329 1529 1737

Long Lawford Green 0931 1131 1331 1531 1739

Long Lawford Tee Tong Rd 0934 1134 1334 1534 1742

Lawford Road Royal Oak 0940 1140 1340 1540 1748

Rugby Church Street Stop K 0948 1148 1348 1548 1755

Key

A       on school days, continues to Ashlawn School arr 0820 - via Rugby Clifton Road Stop O at 0807

M      runs via Wolston Manor Estate at 0738, 1538 and 1838

Sch     runs on school days only           Hol - runs on school holidays only



86 Rugby  •   Long Lawford   •   Wolston   •   Brandon  •   Binley Woods  •   Coventry    

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Rugby Clifton Road stop C 0515 0615 0700 0810 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615A 1615 1715 1815 1900

Rugby North Street stop F 0518 0618 0703 0813 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1618 1718 1818 1903

Lawford Road Royal Oak 0522 0622 0707 0817 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1622 1722 1822 1907

Long Lawford Tee Tong Rd 0527 0627 0712 0822 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1627 1727 1827 1912

Long Lawford Green 0529 0629 0714 0824 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1629 1729 1829 1914

Wolston Green 0538 0638 0723 0833M 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638M 1638M 1738 1838 1923

Brandon Memorial 0542 0642 0727 0841 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1647 1647 1742 1842 1927

Binley Woods Roseycombe 0545 0645 0730 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1650 1650 1745 1845 1930

Brandon Road opp Morrisons 0548 0648 0733 0849 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1653 1653 1748 1848 1933

Coventry Transport Museum HS1 0607 0707 0752 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1712 1712 1807 1907 1952

Key

A            starts at Ashlawn School 1556 Sch       runs on school days only

M           runs via Wolston Manor Estate at 0836, 1641 Hol       runs on school holidays only

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Rugby Clifton Road stop C 0615 0700 0810 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1900

Rugby North Street stop F 0618 0703 0813 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1903

Lawford Road Royal Oak 0622 0707 0817 0922 1022 1222 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1907

Long Lawford Tee Tong Rd 0627 0712 0822 0927 1027 1227 1227 1327 1427 1527 1624 1727 1827 1912

Long Lawford Green 0629 0714 0824 0929 1029 1229 1229 1329 1429 1529 1626 1729 1829 1914

Wolston Green 0638 0723 0833M 0938 1038 1238 1238 1338 1438 1538M 1635M 1738 1838 1923

Brandon Memorial 0642 0727 0841 0942 1042 1242 1242 1342 1442 1546 1643 1742 1842 1927

Binley Woods Roseycombe 0645 0730 0845 0945 1045 1245 1245 1345 1445 1550 1647 1745 1845 1930

Brandon Road opp Morrisons 0648 0733 0849 0948 1048 1248 1248 1348 1448 1554 1651 1748 1848 1933

Coventry Transport Museum HS1 0707 0752 0907 1007 1107 1307 1307 1407 1507 1612 1709 1807 1907 1952

Key

M           runs via Wolston Manor Estate at 0836, 1541 and  1641

 SUNDAYS AND SOME PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Rugby Clifton stop C 0810 0945 1145 1345 1615 1800

Rugby North Street stop F 0812 0947 1147 1347 1617 1802

Lawford Road Royal Oak 0816 0951 1151 1351 1621 1806

Long Lawford Tee Tong Rd 0822 0957 1157 1357 1627 1811

Long Lawford Green 0824 0959 1159 1359 1629

Wolston Green 0832 1007 1207 1407 1637

Brandon Memorial 0837 1012 1212 1412 1642

Binley Woods Roseycombe 0840 1015 1215 1415 1645

Brandon Road opp Morrisons 0843 1018 1218 1418 1648

Coventry Transport Museum HS1 0858 1033 1233 1433 1703


